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Alam, Kiswar kalam@cscc.edu 
Alas, Lori lalas@cscc.edu 
Alderson, Rachel ralderson1@cscc.edu 
Alford, Aaron aalford@cscc.edu 
Altawil, Hanadi haltiwi1@cscc.edu 
Alwan, Dhuha dalwan@cscc.edu 
Andrews, Adam aandrew1@cscc.edu 
Andriani, Sam sandrian@cscc.edu 
Aziz, Simone saziz@cscc.edu 
Ba, Jean-Claude jba@cscc.edu 
Bailey, Michael mbailey@cscc.edu 
Barczok, Max mbarczok@cscc.edu 
Borteh, Hassan hborteh@cscc.edu 
Boru, Getachew gboru@cscc.edu 
Boyd, Tom robyd12@cscc.edu 
Brodsky, Inna ibrodsky@cscc.edu 
Brown, Mary mbrown01@cscc.edu 
Calip, Theresa tcalip@cscc.edu 
Carlstrom, Carolyn ccarlstr@cscc.edu 
Casadonte, Donald dcasadon@cscc.edu 
Catanescu, Carmen ccatanes@cscc.edu 
Chordas, Steve schordas@cscc.edu 
Clark Jr, Charles cclarkjr@cscc.edu 
Crawford, Tom tcrawfor@cscc.edu 
Crenshaw, Sara scrensha@cscc.edu 
Cubonova, Lubomira lcubonov@cscc.edu 
Davis, Erin edavis66@cscc.edu 
Dziemianowicz, Ted tdziemia@cscc.edu 
Easter, Terri teaster@cscc.edu 
Ensminger, Frederick fensming@cscc.edu 
Ethiraj, Ganesh gethiraj@cscc.edu 
Ewald, Jesse     jewald@cscc.edu 
Feth, Elle      efeth@cscc.edu 
Fetzer, Erin      efetzer@cscc.edu 
Fomby, Laurene     lfomby@cscc.edu 
Foreman, Jonathon    jforema1@cscc.edu 
Frank-Rosochova, Katarina   kfrankro@cscc.edu 
Galusick, Joseph  jgalusic@cscc.edu 
Gilbert, Valerie  vgilbert@cscc.edu 
Hage, Tony  thage@cscc.edu 
Hanson, John  jhanson@cscc.edu 
Hazzard, Sarah  shazzard@cscc.edu 

E-mail Address 



Hess, Christopher  chess@cscc.edu 
Hesson, Julie  jhesson4@cscc.edu 
Homsher, Ryan  rhomsher@cscc.edu 
Hudson, Jeffry  jhudson@cscc.edu 
Hughes, Anna  ahughe01@cscc.edu 
Jaime-Rameriz, Alena (Cristina)  ajaimerameriz@cscc.edu 
Kaveti, Suma  skaveti@cscc.edu 
Khalif, Mohamed  mkhalif@cscc.edu 
Kovarik, Peter  pkovarik@cscc.edu 
Kraner, Seth  skraner@cscc.edu 
Lavochnik, Larisa  llavoch1@cscc.edu 
Lee, Yoon  ylee36@cscc.edu 
Leftwich, Timothy  tleftwich1@cscc.edu 
Leonard, Bryan  bleonard@cscc.edu 
Mangum, Jill  jmangum@cscc.edu 
Marhover, David  dmarhove@cscc.edu 
Markham, Troy  tmarkha1@cscc.edu 
Markulis, Charles  cmarkuli@cscc.edu 
Mathew, Susan  smathew@cscc.edu 
McCann, Veronica  vmccan@cscc.edu 
Mereb, Muhammad  mmereb@cscc.edu 
Mouk, Robert  rmouk@cscc.edu 
Mutlak, Adil  amutlak@cscc.edu 
Neil, Maria  mneil8@cscc.edu 
Nicklas, Jeremy  jnicklas@cscc.edu 
Nicolosi, Ralph  rnicolos@cscc.edu 
Pal, Suresh  spal@cscc.edu 
Peterson, Daniel  dpeterso@cscc.edu 
Petrella, Barbara  bpetrell@cscc.edu 
Ponder, Amber  aponder4@cscc.edu 
Powers, Valerie  vpowers1@cscc.edu 
Rahimi, Massood  mrahimi@cscc.edu 
Rampersaud, Arfaan  arampers@cscc.edu 
Randle, Maia  mrandle2@cscc.edu 
Reeves, Sara  sreeves8@cscc.edu 
Renner, Katie  erenner@cscc.edu 
Richter, Saskia  srichter3@cscc.edu 
Rowan, Mike  mrowan@cscc.edu 
Saathoff, Chad  csaathoff@cscc.edu 
Saha, Kunal  ksaha@cscc.edu 
Said, Mohammedberhan  msaid9@cscc.edu 
Saqr, Hany  hsaqr@cscc.edu 
Searfos, Terri  tsearfos@cscc.edu 
Sewell, Leslie  lsewell2@cscc.edu 
Sharp, Bryan  bsharp01@cscc.edu 
Short, Jacob  jshort13@cscc.edu 



Shrake, Douglas  dshrake@cscc.edu 
Sindhu, Indra  isindhu@cscc.edu 
Stander, Ryan  rstander@cscc.edu 
Steed, Adam  asteed@cscc.edu 
Styers, Kayla  kstyers1@cscc.edu 
Suh, Myeong  msuh@cscc.edu 
Tadesse, Mesfin  mtadesse@cscc.edu 
Tankovich, John  jtankovi@cscc.edu 
Taylor, Jeffery  jtaylor172@cscc.edu 
Taylor, Toacca  ttaylor102@cscc.edu 
Tesfaselassie, Woldai  wtesfase@cscc.edu 
Titterington, Lynda  ltitteri@cscc.edu 
Toma, Kumika  ktoma@cscc.edu 
Toney, James  jtoney@cscc.edu 
Truax, Ryland  rtruax@cscc.edu 
Voorhees, Joy  jvoorhee@cscc.edu 
Votyakova, Tatyana  tvotyako@cscc.edu 
Wadehra, Amita  awadehra@cscc.edu 
Wan, David  dwan@cscc.edu 
Weisgarber, Sherry  sweisgar@cscc.edu 
Wilhelm, Urszula  uwilhelm@cscc.edu 
Wilk, Gretchen  gwilk@cscc.edu 
Wise, Dawnne  dwise8@cscc.edu 
Wolfe, Michael  mwolfe@cscc.edu 
Woodley, Fred  fwoodley@cscc.edu 
Wright, Jason  jwrigh10@cscc.edu 
Yang, Eric  eyang01@cscc.edu 
York, Virginia  vyork@cscc.edu 
 
 


